Sponsorship Information



| Business Name: | Phone: |
|---|--|
| Address: | |
| Website URL/Email address for link in ad: | |
| Responsible Party: | Title: |
| Email: | Phone: |
| | Indicate Sponsorship Level |
| \$175 - Bronze Level Sponsor | Logo featured in Member Directory and Advocate Newsletter Logo and link on AAUW DAW sponsors webpage Logo and link on Garden Tour webpage Logo displayed at primary Garden Tour sites |
| \$250 - Silver Level Sponsor | All of the Bronze level recognition In addition: 1 ticket to the Garden Tour |
| \$500 - Gold Level Sponsor | All of the Silver level recognition In addition: 2 tickets to the Garden Tour |
| \$1,000 Platinum Level Sponsor | All of the Silver level recognition In addition: 4 tickets to the Garden Tour |
| Artwork Plan: ☐ Same as last year - or p | provide - Camera ready artwork/digital file |
| Authorized By: | |
| Signature | Date |
| to: AAUW DAW Sponsorship Manage | ement, your check (payable to AAUW-DAW), and any physical artwork |
| P.O. Box 996 | |

You may also email digital artwork files and your signed agreement to jtq@sbcglobal.net.

Please contact daw.aauw@gmail.com with any questions about sponsorships.

Alamo, CA 94507

American Association of University Women, Danville-Alamo-Walnut Creek Branch (AAUW DAW) is a 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID 92-3233415; donations are tax deductible.